

**CC No. 104/19 (Old CC No. 17/18)  
CBI Vs. Sonu**

**17.07.2019**

**Present: Sh. V.K. Ojha, Senior Public Prosecutor for CBI.**

**Accused on bail with Counsel Sh. Hitender Kapur,  
Advocate.**

No witness is summoned for today.

Be listed for PE on **23.07.2019**.

**(Vimal Kumar Yadav)  
Special Judge (PC Act), CBI-01  
RACC/17.07.2019**