

**CC No. 104/19 (Old CC No. 17/18)
CBI Vs. Sonu**

09.12.2019

**Present: Ms. Geeta Singh, Sr. PP and Sh. Tajviinder Singh,
PP for CBI.**

Accused on bail in person.

No witness is summoned for today.

The matter be renotified for prosecution evidence on
17.12.2019. Ld PPs for CBI to take steps for summoning of sufficient
number of witnesses for the next date.

**(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Special Judge (PC Act), CBI-01
RACC/09.12.2019**