

**CC No. 104/19 (Old CC No. 17/18)
CBI Vs. Sonu**

17.01.2020

Present: Sh. Tajvinder Singh, PP for CBI.

Accused on bail with Sh. Hitender Kapur, Advocate.

PW-12 Sh. Ankit Pandey cross examined and discharged.

List the matter for prosecution evidence on **21.01.2020**.

**(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Special Judge (PC Act), CBI-01
RACC/17.01.2020**