

CC No. 104/2019
CBI v. Sonu
CNR No. DLCT11-000470-2019

30.11.2022

Present: Sh. Rajan Dahiya, Ld. Sr. Public Prosecutor for CBI.

Accused Sonu is present on bail with Id. Counsel Sh. Hitendra Kapur, Advocate.

Further final arguments on behalf of accused Sonu have been partly heard.

Put up for **final arguments on behalf of accused Sonu and CBI on 01.12.2022.**

(SUNENA SHARMA)
SPECIAL JUDGE (PC ACT) (CBI)
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURTS
NEW DELHI/30.11.2022