

CC No. 104/2019
CBI v. Sonu
CNR No. DLCT11-000470-2019

12.05.2026

Present: Ms. Jyoti Solanki and Ms. Bindu, Ld. PPs for the
CBI.

Accused is on bail present today along with Ld.
Counsel Sh. Hitendra Kapur and Sh. Yatin Dhawan.

Further final arguments heard at length.

Relist the matter for further arguments, if any, now
on date already fixed i.e. 16.05.2026. Parties are at liberty to file
written arguments along with relevant case laws.

(Gaurav Rao)
Special Judge CBI-01 (PC Act)
Rouse Avenue Courts,
New Delhi/12.05.2026