

CC No. 104/2019  
CBI v. Sonu  
CNR No. DLCT11-000470-2019

19.5.2026

Present: Ms. Jyoti Solanki & Ms. Bindu, Ld. Public  
Prosecutors for CBI.

Accused on bail. Sh. Hitender Kapur & Sh. Yatin  
Dhawan, Ld. Counsels for the accused.

Final arguments concluded. Ld. Counsel for the  
accused also filed written submissions as well as case laws. Be  
taken on record.

Put up for **orders on 22.5.2026.**

(GAURAV RAO)  
SPECIAL JUDGE (PC ACT) (CBI)  
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURTS  
NEW DELHI/19.5.2026